Hisense

Hisense HS2100 soundbar speaker Black 2.1 channels 240 W

Brand : Hisense

Product name : HS2100

- 240W power with wireless subwoofer
- 3 speakers compose 2.1 sound channel

- Roku TV Ready/EzPlay

- Dolby Digital Plus/DTS Virtual :X

Product code: HS52100

30W x2 + 120W, 2.1 CH, Bluetooth, Roku TV Ready, AUX, USB, HDMI, ARC, Optical, 100 - 240V, 50/60Hz

Hisense HS2100 soundbar speaker Black 2.1 channels 240 W:

Introducing the new Hisense HS2100 Soundbar, small , but very mighty, this compact soundbar and
slimline subwoofer really packs a punch and will elevate any TV it is paired with. With 240W Power, deep
bass and rich treble elevate all those boxsets and bring sport to life, just as if you are in the stadium.

This 2.1 solution is easy to pair, through HDMI or Bluetooth. With Dolby Digital it enhances all sound as

well as supporting DTS Virtual X

Audio

Audio output channels *
RMS rated power *

Audio decoders

Soundbar mode control

TV Sound Share

Equalizer modes

Equalizer

Audio Return Channel (ARC)
Rear speaker RMS power

Soundbar speaker

Soundbar speaker RMS power *
Crossover frequency

Number of speakers

Woofer diameter (imperial)

Subwoofer

Subwoofer included *
Subwoofer type

Subwoofer connectivity
Subwoofer RMS power

Bass adjustment

Woofer diameter (subwoofer)
Subwoofer location

Features

Product colour *

Audio formats supported
Volume control

Virtual surround

Wall mountable *
Country of origin

Technical details
Wireless connection
Compatibility

Ports & interfaces

Connectivity technology *
Bluetooth *

2.1 channels
240 W

DTS Virtual:X, Dolby Digital, Dolby

Digital Plus

J

J

Movie, Music, TV
J

J

120 W

120 W

20000 Hz

2

13.3 cm (5.25")

J

Active subwoofer
Wireless

120 W

J

13.3 cm (5.25")
Separate

Black

MP3, WAV, WMA
Buttons

J

J

China

J

EZ play and ROKU Ready

Wired & Wireless
J

Ports & interfaces
Line-in
Power

Power source

AC input voltage

AC input frequency

Soundbar power consumption
Subwoofer power consumption
Power consumption (typical)
Power consumption (standby)

Weight & dimensions

Width

Depth

Height

Weight

Soundbar weight

Subwoofer width

Subwoofer depth

Subwoofer height
Subwoofer weight
Cord length

Packaging data

Package width
Package depth
Package height
Package weight
Package type

Packaging content

Number of products included
Cables included

Remote control included
Batteries included

Quick start guide

Certificates

UN number

AC

100 - 240V
50/60 Hz
20 W

20 W

20 W
05w

800 mm
90 mm
60 mm
1.5 kg
1.5 kg
11cm
35cm
30 cm
3.4 kg
15m

890 mm
445 mm
155 mm
6.5 kg
Box

3 pc(s)
AC, Optical
v

v

v

8518210000
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Ports & interfaces Logistics data

Bluetooth version 5.3 Export Control Classification

i-Fi * Number (ECCN) 8518210000
Wi-Fi x
Near Field Communication (NFC) X Customs product code (TARIC) 8518210000
HDMI ports quantity * 1 Harmonized System (HS) code 8518210000
Number of HDMI outputs 1 Other features
HDMI version 2.0 Multiroom x
Digital audio coaxial in 1 Subwoofer housing material Wood
AUX in v

Soundbar speaker housing material Plastic
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
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